数显压力开关
两色显示高精度式压力开关 ANISE80/ANZSE80系列
型号表示方法
数显压力开关
ANISE80 / ANZSE80 Dual-Color Digital Pressure Switch
with High Precision Control
型号表示方法
1  Pressure range
3  Piping direction
Mark
ANISE80 -0.1~1MPa
ANZSE80 0~-101MPa
ANZSE80F -100~100MPa
ANISE80H -0.1~2MPa
※ F02 only has rear piping.
    ISO228-1 standard
2  Piping specifications
4  Output Specifications
5  Optional 1
Marks Content
02 R1/4
N02 NPT1/4
F02※ G1/4
C01 Rc1/8
A2 URJ1/4
B2 TSJ1/4
Marked Contents
Unmarked Rear piping
L Under-mounted piping
Mark Contents
N NPN Open Collector 1 Output
P PNP Open Collector 1 Output
A NPN Open Collector 2 Output
B PNP Open Collector 2 Output
R NPN Open Collector 2 Output + Analog Voltage Output
T PNP Open Collector 2 Output + Analog Voltage Output
S NPN Open Collector 2 Output + Analog Current Output
V PNP Open Collector 2 Output + Analog Current Output
Mark Contents
No mark *1 with unit switching function
M *2 fixed SI units
P *1 with unit switching function (initial value psi)
※: Unit panel included.
※1: Initial unit value: psi
※2: Unit ISE80H: MPa
Others: MPa, kPa
7  Optional 3
Mark Contents
No mark Instruction manual included
Y No instruction manual included
6  Optional 2
Mark Contents
No mark None
A Bracket (ZS-24-A/ZS-35-A)
B Bracket (ZS-24-D)
C Panel Mount Connector
D Panel Mount Connector + Front Protective Cover
※: Only the rear piping is available.
6  Optional/Part Model
Model Piping direction Name
ZS-24-A
  Back piping
  BracketZS-24-D
ZS-35-A Down piping
ZS-35-C Back piping
  Panel Mount Connector
ZS-35-B Down piping
ZS-35-F Back piping   Panel Mount Connector +
Front Protective CoverZS-35-E Down piping